The  part ic ipants  are  requi red  to  complete  the  Regis t rat ion  through

the  l ink  to  Google  Form  annexed  below  which  sha l l  be  done  on  or

before  January  10 ,  2020 .  

REGISTRATION LINK:  

REGISTRATION FEE:

INR 1500/-  (Rupees  One  Thousand  F ive  Hundred  only ) .  

INR 1200/-  (Rupees  One  Thousand  Two  Hundred  only )  fo r  f i rst  20

teams reg i s ter ing  on  or  before  December  31 ,  2020 .

INR 200/-  (Rupees  Two  Hundred  only )  fo r  Cl ient  reg i s t rat ion .

Payment  must  be  made  only  to  the  of f ic ia l  account  of

LawInternsh ips  (The  Onl ine  Law  School ) ;